
Western Illinois University Foundation 


	Name  last first middle initial: 
	WIU ID  if available: 
	Street Address: 
	Email Address: 
	City State Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Depository Name: 
	Address: 
	City State Zip_2: 
	Routing Number: 
	Phone Number: 
	Amount withdrawn on the 15th of each month: 
	Month of first withdrawal: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	Gift Designation CollegeDeptUnitProgram 1: 
	Gift Designation CollegeDeptUnitProgram 2: 
	Gift Designation CollegeDeptUnitProgram 3: 
	Gift Designation CollegeDeptUnitProgram 4: 
	Special Instructions: 
	Names: 
	Date: 
	Account Number: 
	Checking: Off
	Savings: Off
	new pledge deduction: Off
	additional deduction pledge: Off
	change in existing pledge: Off


